

PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 68797327

Data publicarii 03.05.22 Coduri CPV 39000000-2 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.836,87 RON - 1.836,87 RON

Descriere: SIFON PARDOSEALA 1 10.08 10.08 0 INALTATOR INOX 1 18.91 18.91 POXILINA 3 12.61 37.83 0
VAR 5 13.45 67.25 ARACET 1KG 4 5.88 23.52 BIDINEA 1S 3 7.98 23.94 EMAIL ALB 4L 1 99.16
99.16 DILUANT 2 12.61 25.22 VOPSEA LAV 8.5L EXT. 1 90.76 90.76 AMORSA 2L 1 12.61 12.61
PENSULA 100 2 11.34 22.68 BATERIE LAVOAR 3 88.24 264.72 SMIRGHEL 60 2 4.2 8.4
SMIRGHEL 80 2 4.2 8.4 SMIRGHEL 100 2 4.2 8.4 SMIRGHEL 120 2 4.2 8.4 AMESTECATOR
VOPSEA 1 15.13 15.13 CANAL CABLU 12X12 20 1.68 33.6 CANAL CABLU 16X25 20 2.94 58.8
CANAL CABLU 16X16 20 2.52 50.4 TUB NEON 18W 30 8.82 264.6 STARTER 4-22W 22 2.1 46.2
COLORANT ZUGRAVIT 180ML 2 46.22 92.44 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-3/8 10 18.49 184.9 ROBINET
COLTAR 1/2-1/2 3 18.49 55.47 FURTUN DUS 5 21.01 105.05 CANULA DUS 5 19.33 96.65
CAPAC WC 3 34.45 103.35 TOTAL 1836.87